Mid-Continent Conference Outdoor Track and Field Championship « May 12-13, 2000

100 Meter
1. Kofi Owusu-Ansah

200 Meter
1. Kofi Owusu-Ansah

400 Meter

1. James Finks

2. Chauncey Raiden
3. Jamar Kiddings

800 Meter
1. Ben Houltberg

1500 Meter
1. Ben Houltberg

3K Steeplechase

1. Jeremy Combs

2. Jeremy Duffy

3. Zac James

4. Miegina Kifleyesup
6. Jon Harman

5K Meter
1. Jody Benson
4. Aaron Crague

10K Meter

1. Jody Benson
4. Denny Silva
5. Billy Hibdon

110M Hurdles
1. Willie White
2. Franz Petzhold

400M Hurdles
1. Doug Fredrick

4x100 Relay
1. Oral Robert
6. Valparaiso

4x400 Relay
1. Kansas City
5. Valparaiso

High Jump

1. Jory Miller
2. Matt Voelker
3. Lewis Bush
6. Mark Massey

Pole Vault
1. Jeff Day
3. Tyson Smith
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Kansas City

40.74
44.43

3:12.59
3:36.69

Oral Roberts
Kansas City
Southern Utah
Valparaiso

Southern Utah
Oral Roberts

University of Missouri-Kansas City
Men: 1. Kansas City 251%; 2. Southern Utah 247; 3. Oral Roberts 123'5; 4. Youngstown State 86; 5. Valparaiso 41; Western Illinois 41;
7. Chicago State 22.
Women: 1. Kansas City 268; 2. Southern Utah 153'%; 3. Oral Roberts 131'%; 4. Youngstown State 111%%; 5. Western Illinois 83; 6. Valparaiso 38;
7. Chicago State 29%.
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14:39.45
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31:10.19
33:46.07
34:02.27

14.29
14.35

52.83

6-4

14-11
14-5%

Long Jump

1. Deandre Free
2. Kyle Kappers
3. Willie White

4. Stephen Kindle

Triple Jump
1. Deandre Free

Shot Put

1. Troy Ford

3. Gjaison White
4. Geoff Gladiah

Discus

1. Shawn Cobey
2. Tom Woodward
3. Geoff Gladiah

Hammer

1. Geoff Gladiah
2. Tom Woodward
5. Jason Chillicki

Javelin

1. Kyle Rowley
3. Jason Droppert
4. Jason Scott

Decathlon

1. Grant Dennis
2. Doug Fredrick
3. Mike Bray

4. Jeff Day

5. Brad Wyatt

100 Meter
1. Jasmine Reynolds

200 Meter
1. Jasmine Reynolds

400 Meter
1. Marcia Daniel
4. Kathryn Deppe

800 Meter

1. Carrie McCann
3. Deidre Emerson
4 Ruth Jnuguna

1500 Meter
1. Teresa Rice
2. Deidre Emerson

Men

Kansas City
Oral Roberts
Kansas City
Kansas City

Kansas City

Southern Utah
Southern Utah
Kansas City

Youngstown
Kansas City
Kansas City

Kansas City
Kansas City
Valparaiso

Southern Utah
Oral Roberts
Valparaiso

Kansas City
Kansas City
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Women

Youngstown

Youngstown

Kansas City
Oral Roberts

Kansas City
Oral Roberts
Oral Roberts

Southern Utah
Oral Roberts

24-T"a
23-6%
23-4

22-9%

49-10%

52-6

50-1%

153-4
152-6
146-11

190-2
164-11
134-8

204-3
185-9
170-9

7,051
6,575
6,466
6,287
5,802

11.86

24.60

55.32
56.40

2:14.72
2:17.62
2:18.24

4:33.17
4:41.81



Mid-Continent Conference Outdoor Track and Field Championship « May 12-13, 2000

3K Meter
1. Teresa Rice
2. Lisa Buffington

3. Maryann Schauerhamer

5. Jandee Hood
6. Kelli Moore

5K Meter
1. Andrea Cohol

10K Meter

1. Andrea Cohol
2. Tami Long

3. Natalie Myers
4. Alisha Lehr

100M Hurdles
1. Angela Harris
4. Latayana agurs

400M Hurdles
1. Comfort Ibe

4x100 Relay
1. Kansas City
4. Oral Roberts

4x400 Relay
1. Kansas City
4. Oral Roberts
6. Valparaiso

High Jump

1. Shayne McKenzie
2. DeeDee Fortman
4. Dena Dial

Pole Vault

1. Dena Dial

2. Sonya Abmed
3. Laura Arthun

Long Jump
1. Sheri Pewitte
2. DeeDee Fortman

Triple Jump
1. Dee Dee Fortman
4. Natalee Freeman

Women

Southern Utah
Kansas City

Southern Utah
Southern Utah
Southern Utah

Youngstown

Youngstown
Valparaiso

Kansas City
Kansas City

Kansas City
Oral Roberts

Kansas City

47.01
49.25

3:49.54
3:56.44

Oral Roberts
Kansas City
Oral Roberts

Oral Roberts
Kansas City
Oral Roberts

Kansas City
Kansas City

Kansas City
Oral Roberts

University of Missouri-Kansas City
Men: 1. Kansas City 251%; 2. Southern Utah 247; 3. Oral Roberts 123'5; 4. Youngstown State 86; 5. Valparaiso 41; Western Illinois 41;
7. Chicago State 22.
Women: 1. Kansas City 268; 2. Southern Utah 153'%; 3. Oral Roberts 131'%; 4. Youngstown State 111%%; 5. Western Illinois 83; 6. Valparaiso 38;
7. Chicago State 29%.
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12-7"
11-5%
11-5%
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19-9

42-1%
38-1%

Shot Put

1. Tiffany Crowl

2. Kassandra Harrell
3. Michelle Bailey

Discus

1. Mary Domitrovich
2. Anna Bulloch

3. Tiffany Crowl

5. Elizabeth Schroeder

Hammer

1. Anna Bullock

2. Ashonti Deadmon
3. Tracy Boardstone

Javelin
1. Chalys Lamb

Heptathlon

1. Starla Brown

3. Carrie Smith

6. Chandice Richards

Women

Oral Roberts
Southern Utah
Oral Roberts

Youngstown
Southern Utah
Oral Roberts
Valparaiso

Southern Utah
Kansas City
Valparaiso

Southern Utah

Kansas City
Kansas City
Southern Utah

44-0%
43-6
43-1%

154-4
144-10
139-0
131-2

161-9
147-0
141-9

126-0

4,608
4,345
3,820



